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Summer 2024 · Thursday - U10/11 (Div 2)

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 05 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ninja Warriers RAYGUNS

Thu 05 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 3a Blue Strikers Snow Leopards

Thu 05 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Super Leps Bobcats

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 12 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 RAYGUNS Super Leps

Thu 12 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 3a Bobcats Blue Strikers

Thu 12 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Snow Leopards Ninja Warriers

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 19 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ninja Warriers Blue Strikers

Thu 19 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 3a RAYGUNS Bobcats

Thu 19 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Super Leps Snow Leopards

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 26 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 1 Blue Strikers Super Leps

Thu 26 Sep 2024 16:00 Court 3a Snow Leopards RAYGUNS

Thu 26 Sep 2024 16:45 Court 1 Bobcats Ninja Warriers

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 17 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 Snow Leopards Bobcats

Thu 17 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 3a Super Leps Ninja Warriers

Thu 17 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 RAYGUNS Blue Strikers

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 24 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 RAYGUNS Ninja Warriers

Thu 24 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 3a Super Leps Bobcats

Thu 24 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 Blue Strikers Snow Leopards

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 31 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ninja Warriers Blue Strikers

Thu 31 Oct 2024 16:00 Court 3a Snow Leopards Super Leps

Thu 31 Oct 2024 16:45 Court 1 Bobcats RAYGUNS

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 07 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 RAYGUNS Super Leps

Thu 07 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 3a Ninja Warriers Snow Leopards

Thu 07 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Blue Strikers Bobcats

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 14 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Super Leps Blue Strikers

Thu 14 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 3a Bobcats Ninja Warriers

Thu 14 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Snow Leopards RAYGUNS

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 21 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Bobcats Snow Leopards

Thu 21 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 3a Blue Strikers RAYGUNS

Thu 21 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Ninja Warriers Super Leps

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 28 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 1 Ninja Warriers RAYGUNS

Thu 28 Nov 2024 16:00 Court 3a Blue Strikers Snow Leopards

Thu 28 Nov 2024 16:45 Court 1 Super Leps Bobcats

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024
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Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 05 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 1 RAYGUNS Super Leps

Thu 05 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 3a Bobcats Blue Strikers

Thu 05 Dec 2024 16:45 Court 1 Snow Leopards Ninja Warriers

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 12 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 1 Bobcats RAYGUNS

Thu 12 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 3a Snow Leopards Super Leps

Thu 12 Dec 2024 16:45 Court 1 Blue Strikers Ninja Warriers

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 16 Dec 2024

Lindfield Sports Centre

Day Time Court Home Away

Thu 19 Dec 2024 16:00 Court 1 RAYGUNS Blue Strikers

Thu 19 Dec 2024 16:45 Court 3a Ninja Warriers Bobcats
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